Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 11 June 2023 at 6:59 am.

Horse

Bill The Bee
Burnt Orange
Carolina Reaper
Chartres

Farooq
Fearentless
Galaxy Affair
Galaxy Star
Invinsible Tears
Jezoulenko
Lady Brook
Lianne

Date

11 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
11 Jun
11 Jun
11 Jun
11 Jun
11 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun

Race

Kalgoorlie #4
Mornington #38
Beverley #2
Mornington #5
Swan Hill #8
Casterton #6
Kalgoorlie #6
Singapore #9
Sunshine Coast #7
Mornington #6
Warwick Farm #8
Murray Bridge GH #5

Score/
Starts
211
212
211
5/2
17
212
211
56/18
31
2/1
42
4/2

Barrier

Fred
Factor
-0.6
-0.8

Months
Idle

11

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

7.6 54
9.8 17.2
10.0 9.0
9.6

16.0 -1.0
12.9 11
11.3 -1.3
10.6

11.2

11.3 2.7
10.0 12.0
39.6 -26.6
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Horse

Ljungberg
Motell

Mr Mooj
Muntham Missile
Mystery Island
Nariko

Ruban Bleu
Saint Tropez
Spiritual Pursuit
Step Aside
Superhard

The Guava

Date

12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
11 Jun
11 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
11 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
11 Jun
11 Jun

Race

Warwick Farm #8
Murray Bridge GH #38
Mornington #5
Casterton #6
Swan Hill #5
Pontefract #2
Warwick Farm #6
Singapore #11
Beverley #2
Warwick Farm #7
Swan Hill #7
Swan Hill #6

Fred
Factor

-4.8

-2.8

11

-0.3

35

14
-3.6

Months
Idle

11
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Value
12.8

10.0
9.8

10.0
73

10.0
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